

The Perfect THANK YOU

Mother's Day Weekend Set Menu

Available
14th - 15th
March

3 COURSES from 34.00 | 2 COURSES from 29.00



Why not try our Mother's Day cocktail sour, made specially by us...

Berry Loved 10.00

Tanqueray gin, strawberry liqueur, sugar syrup and lemon juice.

Starters

Tandoori Chicken Skewer

With a tomato, cucumber & onion salad and a hot honey Buffalo sauce. 218 kcal

Soup of the Day **V**

With crispy fried onion, chives and bread & butter.

Ask a team member for today's soup and calories.

VG Vegan option available.

Lightly Dusted Calamari

With a sweet chilli dip. 431 kcal

Baked Beetroot Falafel **VG-M**

With red pepper & sesame houmous, ciabatta shards and a hot maple sauce. 474 kcal

Honey-Glazed Ham Hock & Mustard Terrine

With ciabatta shards, rocket leaves and piccalilli. 290 kcal

Smoked Salmon

Flaked smoked salmon bound with capers, shallots, dill, mustard and mayo, served with lightly toasted bread & butter. 391 kcal

Stilton® & Peppercorn Mushrooms

Toasted garlic ciabatta topped with grilled flat mushrooms in a Stilton® and peppercorn sauce. 415 kcal

Roasts

Indulge in our hearty Sunday roasts, served with buttery mashed potato, crispy roast potatoes, Yorkshire pudding and lashings of rich beef gravy, alongside seasonal veg of the day – ask us for today's selection. Plus, enjoy unlimited top-ups of roasties, Yorkshire puds and gravy!

Loin of Pork

Served with crispy crackling. 1068 kcal*

Hand-Carved Turkey

Served with pork, orange & fig stuffing. 953 kcal*

Trio of Meats

Tender sirloin of beef, pork loin and turkey served with pork, orange & fig stuffing and crispy pork crackling. 1097 kcal*

Lamb Shank +2.00 supplement

In a red wine & mint gravy. 1395 kcal*

Sirloin of Beef 989 kcal*

Rainbow Vegetable Wellington **V**

Butternut squash, swede, carrot and beetroot in puff pastry topped with soy-glazed seeds. Served with all the trimmings and a veg gravy. 1289 kcal*

Don't miss out – all of our roasts include unlimited top-ups of roasties, Yorkshire puds and gravy!

+153 kcal per Yorkshire pudding

+60 kcal per roast potato

+26 kcal per beef gravy jug

+34 kcal per vegetarian gravy jug

*All kcals exclude seasonal veg option.

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

Turn over for additional mains and desserts

Mains

Mushroom, Caramelised Onion & Truffle Ravioli **VG**

With a smoky chilli & tomato sauce laced with olives, spinach, roasted red onion & pepper. 618 kcal

10oz Ribeye Steak +4.00 supplement
Served with chunky chips, onion rings, mushroom and grilled tomato. 1348 kcal
Why not add...

- + Peppercorn Sauce 2.50 74 kcal
- + Stilton® & Peppercorn Sauce 2.50 238 kcal
- + Buttery Hollandaise Sauce 2.50 176 kcal

Baked Cod Loin

With hasselback potatoes, cabbage & peas, a white wine, lemon & dill sauce and capers, finished with truffle-infused oil. 789 kcal

Steak & Malbec Pie

With Barber's Cheddar pastry, served with smoky buttery chive mashed potato, cabbage & peas, roasted carrots and a rich beef gravy. 1135 kcal

Duck Breast

Served pink, with truffle dauphinoise potatoes, roasted shallots, Tenderstem® broccoli, honey-roast parsnips, roasted carrots and a rich red wine & beef sauce, finished with parsnip crisps. 1129 kcal

Signature Gammon Steak

Topped with a fried egg and pineapple wedge, served with chunky chips, onion rings, mushroom and grilled tomato. 1289 kcal

Hand-Battered Fish & Chips

Served with tartare sauce and your choice of **green peas** 1478 kcal, **mushy peas** 1490 kcal or **creamy minted peas** 1670 kcal.
+ **Add Bread & Butter 2.00** 402 kcal

Burgers

Served in a soft glazed bun with diced onion & gherkin, iceberg lettuce, burger sauce and ketchup, with skin-on fries (unless otherwise listed).

Earth Burger **V**

Plant-based burger, topped with grated Sheese®, a tomato, cucumber & onion salad and sweet chilli jam, served with a smoky mayo and skin-on fries. 1204 kcal

VG Make it vegan by switching your skin-on fries to dressed mixed salad. 825 kcal

Yorkshire Wagyu Burger 6oz

6oz wagyu patty with Monterey Jack cheese, streaky bacon, BBQ beef burnt ends and cheese sauce, served with truffle-infused & cheese skin-on fries and a pot of beef gravy. 1396 kcal

Cheese & Bacon Burger

Choose from **beef** 1210 kcal or **crispy coated chicken** 1342 kcal, with Monterey Jack cheese, streaky bacon and BBQ sauce.

Upgrade skin-on fries to sweet potato fries 1.50 **V -56 kcal kcal**
Add onion rings 4.00 **V 571 kcal**

Desserts

British Cheese Plate **V**

A selection of British cheeses served with black grapes, caramelised red onion chutney and water biscuits. 1112 kcal

Signature Sticky Toffee Sponge **V**

With salted caramel sauce and a jug of custard 560 kcal, **double cream** 801 kcal or **vanilla flavour ice cream** 569 kcal.
VG Make it vegan by switching to non-dairy custard and no salted caramel sauce. 465 kcal

Lemon & Berry Cheezecake **VG**

A biscuit base topped with a lemon filling and summer fruit compote, served with raspberry coulis and a strawberry garnish. 366 kcal

Chocolate Brownie* **V**

With salted caramel sauce, Belgian chocolate sauce and Biscoff ice cream. 484 kcal

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

V Suitable for vegetarians. **VG** Suitable for vegans. **VG-M** Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.

Do you have any allergies? Please inform staff of any allergens before placing your order even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available for all food & drinks, detailing the 14 legally declarable allergens contained in our dishes/drinks. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our deep fat fryers. *Contains oats.

Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. All weights are approximate uncooked. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations; variations may occur, and calories stated (excluding drinks options) are subject to change. Lotus and Biscoff are registered trademarks of Lotus Bakeries. All products and offers are subject to availability. Management reserves the right to refuse custom and/or withdraw/change offers (without notice) at any time. Prices are in pounds sterling and include VAT, at the current rate. At Stonegate Group, all tips earned by our hard-working team members, from delivering great customer service, are retained by them. If a service charge is added to the bill, this is entirely discretionary and is paid to those team members providing the service. This menu is pre-booked only and only available on Saturday 14th March & Sunday 15th March. Cannot be used in conjunction to any other offers at the same time. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.

We're part of a small batch
of hand-picked locals



Scan to access our allergen info,
social media and MiXR reward app

